
    

Lauf 1

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Fritz Hauk 54 55 55 55,72 219,72 1 55,72 54,93 440,16 1 Sieger Sieger

Mike Lang 53 54,8 53 53 213,80 2 54,8 53,45 426,70 2 13,46 13,46

Walter Trowal 53 54 53,86 52 212,86 3 54 53,22 423,88 3 2,82 16,28

Gernot Baumgartner 52 52 52,42 52 208,42 4 52,42 52,11 417,30 4 6,58 22,86

Michael Hüther 52 52 51 50,06 205,06 8 52 51,27 415,14 5 2,16 25,02

Fredi Sebl 51 53 52,22 50 206,22 6 53 51,56 412,08 6 3,06 28,08

Thomas Gebhardt 51,44 52 52 50 205,44 7 52 51,36 411,76 7 0,32 28,40

Leo Rebler 48 51 50,58 49 198,58 10 51 49,65 401,16 8 10,60 39,00

Dieter Mayr 50,98 51 50 49 200,98 9 51 50,25 398,74 9 2,42 41,42

Roman Dienstl 51 51,46 52 52 206,46 5 52 51,62 396,04 10 2,70 44,12

Lauf 2

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Fritz Hauk 54 56,44 56 54 220,44 1 56,44 55,11 1

Mike Lang 53 54 54 51,9 212,90 2 54 53,23 2

Walter Trowal 53,02 53 53 52 211,02 3 53,02 52,76 3

Gernot Baumgartner 52 52 52,88 52 208,88 5 52,88 52,22 4

Michael Hüther 53,08 54 51 52 210,08 4 54 52,52 5

Fredi Sebl 50 53,86 52 50 205,86 7 53,86 51,47 6

Thomas Gebhardt 51 51 52 52,32 206,32 6 52,32 51,58 7

Leo Rebler 49 52 51,58 50 202,58 8 52 50,65 8

Dieter Mayr 49 51 49,76 48 197,76 9 51 49,44 9

Roman Dienstl 36 50 52,58 51 189,58 10 52,58 47,40 10

3ter Lauf Porsche 2023 - 12.05.2023 

Temperatur: 23°

Luftfeuchte: 31%

4 x 6 Minuten GESAMT 

RUNDEN
PLATZ

Meisten 

Runden

Runden 

Schnitt
Gesamt 

Runden
Platz

zum 

Nächsten

zum 

Ersten
Chassis Karosserie

4 x 6 Minuten GESAMT 

RUNDEN
PLATZ

Meisten 

Runden

Runden 

Schnitt

Gefahrene 

Runden

Schnellste 

Runde
PlatzQualifying 1 Minute / Spur Weiß

Schnellste Rennrunde: 6.409 | Fritz | Weiß | INOX HF-Limited/ Porsche 911 GT3 | 12.05.2023 Schnellste Qualyrunde: 6.455| Fritz | Grün | INOX HF/ 911 | 15.10.2021


